Industrial 24 VDC Power Supplies
Ideal for use with Industrial Connectivity and Automation Devices
These SIXNET industrial power supplies are designed to meet
or exceed the requirements of the industrial devices they
power. They are ideal for any industrial application where
consistent performance and long term reliability are a must.
Field Proven Performance:
• AC input up to 264 VAC at 50/60 Hz

(2.6 x 4.9 x 3.9 inches)
Specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest information.
Ordering Guide
RM-PS-024-01F AC to 24 VDC power supply; 24 Watts (1 Amp)
ET-PS-024-02 AC to 24 VDC power supply; 48 Watts (2 Amps)
ST-PS-024-05 AC to 24 VDC power supply; 120 Watts (5 Amps)
Note: Other output voltages such as 12 VDC and 48 VDC may be available for special order. Contact SIXNET.
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767  !  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA  !  +1 (518) 877-5173  !  Fax +1 (518) 877-8346
mailto: sales@sixnetio.com  !  web: http://www.sixnetio.com  !  ecommerce: http://www.sixnetstore.com
AC Power Input
DC Power Output
Voltage Adjust
Power LED
Mechanical
Dimensions
4.47"
(11.35cm)
4.75"
(12.07cm)
2.95"
(7.49cm)
0.28"
(0.71cm)
0.28"
(0.71cm)
4.25"
(10.80cm)
4.13"
(10.48cm)
1.80"
(4.57cm)
3.23"
(8.20cm)
DIN
EN
50022D0.17"
(0.43cm)
2.84"
(72 cm)
3.03"
(77 cm)
3.07"
(78 cm)
2.64"
(67 cm)
3.66"
(93 cm)
1.14"
(29 cm)
 2.58"
(66 cm)
3.94"
(100 cm)
4.49"
(114 cm)
4.93"
(125 cm)
Power Connections
AC Power
Input
DC Power
Output
Optional
Backup
DC Input
DC Power Output
Power LED
AC Power
Input
DC Power